Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - lowa State
Team Score (places):66

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

100
102
104

98

96
103
105

Katy Moen

Crystal Nelson
Perez Rotich

Erin Hooker

Heidi Engelhardt
Colleen Riley
Julie Wiemerslage

Team - Minnesota
Team Score (places):125

No o~ wDN PR

135
143
138
134
139
136
137

Liz Berkholtz
Kaila Urick

Becca Dyson
Danielle Anderson
Haley Johnson
Kate Bucknam
Ashlie Decker

Team - Bradley
Team Score (places):175

~NOoO b WDNPRE

0 b~ O W

11
9
14

Caitlin Busch
Emily Delvo
Kristen Busch
Rosie Hiles
Casey Kramer
Lauren Houmes
Rachel Sudbury

Team - Tulsa
Team Score (places):180

~No ok wWDN R

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

291
292
297
293
290
289
294

Brandi Krieg
Clara Langley
Stacie Taylor
Nicole Lee
Natasha Cockram
Anna Bearss
Olivia Lopez

Women

Women's Championships

Overall
Grade Place

SR 4
JR 5
SO 13
FR 14
SO 30
SO (39)
SO (54)
JR 6
JR 8
JR 17
FR 24
SO 70
JR (93)
SR (98)
JR 12
SR 22
JR 26
SR 49
SO 66
JR (83)
SO (154)
SR 18
SO 28
SO 31
FR 47
SR 56
FR (61)
SO (63)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:34.2

4

9

22
36
66
(105)
(159)

20:15.6
20:15.7
20:41.1
20:41.1
20:57.7
21:03.0
21:20.9

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:45.7

6

14
31
55
125
(218)
(316)

20:16.8
20:25.8
20:43.8
20:53.3
21:28.6
21:38.7
21:42.3

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:00.3

12
34
60
109
175
(258)
(412)

20:36.4
20:49.5
20:54.6
21:13.8
21:27.4
21:32.3
22:23.7

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 21:02.7

18
46
77
124
180
(241)

(304)

20:44.4
20:56.3
20:58.1
21:11.8
21:22.7
21:24.7
21:25.4

20:15.6

40:31.3
1.01:12.5
1:21:53.6
1:42:51.4
2:03:54.5
2:25:15.5

20:16.8

40:42.7
1:01:26.5
1:22:19.9
1:43:48.5
2:05:27.2
2:27:09.6

20:36.4

41:25.9
1.02:20.6
1.23:34.4
1:45:.01.9
2:06:34.2
2:28:57.9

20:44.4

41:40.7
1:02:38.9
1:23:50.7
1:45:13.5
2:06:38.2
2:28:03.7

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:25.5
0:25.5
0:42.0
0:47.4
1.05.3

0:00.0
0:08.9
0:26.9
0:36.4
1:11.7
1:21.8
1:25.4

0:00.0
0:13.1
0:18.2
0:37.3
0:51.0
0:55.9
1:47.3

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:13.7
0:27.3
0:38.3
0:40.3
0:40.9

11/14/2014 01:28:44



Race Date NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K
November 14, 2014 Final Team Results

Women

Women's Championships

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Oklahoma State Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):191 Average Time: 20:59.0
1 228 Monika Juodeskaite SR 3 3 20:08.4 20:08.4 0:00.0
2 221 Natalie Baker JR 36 39 21:00.8 41:09.2 0:52.4
3 225  Kiristine Helle SO 45 84 21:07.0 1.02:16.3 0:58.6
4 226  Emily Helms FR 50 134 21:16.0 1:23:32.4 1:07.6
5 232 Molly Sughroue FR 57 191 21:22.9 1:44:55.3 1:.14.5
6 224 Caileigh Glenn SR (81) (272) 21:31.9 2:06:27.2 1.23.5
7 223  Aurora Dybedokken FR (94) (366) 21:38.7  2:28:06.0 1:30.3
Team - Missouri Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):205 Average Time: 21:01.9
1 155  Karissa Schweizer FR 7 7 20:25.6 20:25.6 0:00.0
2 149  Kaitlyn Fischer SO 21 28 20:47.5 41:13.2 0:21.8
3 158 Courtney Wood SR 35 63 20:59.9 1.02:13.2 0:34.3
4 146 Courtney Brown SR 60 123 21:24.3 1.23:37.6 0:58.7
5 157 Kayla Wolf SO 82 205 21:32.1 1:45:09.7 1.06.4
6 154  Nicole Mello SO (99) (304) 21:44.6  2:06:54.3 1:18.9
7 148  Maria Effinger JR (137) (441) 22:12.4  2:29:06.8 1:46.7
Team - South Dakota Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places):244 Average Time: 21:10.2
1 264  Amber Eichkorn JR 10 10 20:30.1 20:30.1 0:00.0
2 271 Katie Wetzstein JR 32 42 20:58.9 41:29.0 0:28.8
3 267 Bethany Kozak FR 52 94 21:20.3 1:02:49.4 0:50.2
4 263  Kelsey Barrett JR 53 147 21:209  1:24:10.3 0:50.8
5 268 Bailey Oettel FR 97 244 21:41.1 1:45:51.4 1:11.0
6 269 Nicole Schmidt SO (106) (350) 21:49.5 2:07:40.9 1.194
7 265  Jessica Feldman SO (193) (543) 23:04.3  2:30:45.2 2:34.2
Team - Kansas State Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):283 Average Time: 21:13.9
1 119 Laura Galvan SR 9 9 20:28.2 20:28.2 0:00.0
2 124  Morgan Wedekind SO 25 34 20:54.4 41:22.6 0:26.1
3 118  Mary Frances Donnelly JR 37 71 21:01.2 1:02:23.9 0:32.9
4 123 Erika Schiller SR 62 133 21:25.2 1:.23:49.1 0:56.9
5 122 Mady Nestor FR 150 283 22:20.5 1:46:09.7 1.52.3
6 120  Jennifer McCarty FR (155) (438) 22:23.9 2:08:33.6 1:55.7
7 121 Alex Miller FR (187) (625) 22:49.9  2:31:23.6 2:21.6
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Race Date
November 14, 2014

No o~ wDN PR ~NOoO b~ WDNRE

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Bib No

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K
Final Team Results

Name

Team - Oklahoma
Team Score (places):306

219
211
217
218
220
214
215

Brittany Tretbar
Elena Arriaza
Bryce Perry
Sarah Scott
Belle Wallace
Abbey Mace
Kelsey McKee

Team - lllinois
Team Score (places):321

63
58
57
64
61
62
56

Alyssa Schneider
Amanda Fox
Colette Falsey
Hanna Winter
Britten Petrey
Chloe Schmidt
Denise Branch

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places):367

205
206
201
202
208
210
203

Andrea Ostenso
Jenna Pianin
Elena Barham
Camille Blackman
Isabel Seidel
Renee Wellman
Sara Coffey

Team - Wichita State
Team Score (places):391

~No ok wWDN R

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

310
314
309
307
308
311
313

Sidney Hirsch
Ebeissa Nyandwi
Emilea Finley
Tiffany Christensen
Kayla Deighan
Lycia Hollon
Kaitlyn McLeod

Women

Women's Championships

Overall
Grade Place
SO 19
SO 29
SO 77
FR 90
FR 91
FR (167)
SO (203)
JR 33
JR 48
JR 59
SO 72
JR 109
SR (129)
FR (136)
SO 15
SO 16
JR 87
JR 107
FR 142
JR (143)
FR (182)
SO 34
SR 51
SO 75
FR 110
JR 121
FR (125)
SR (140)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 21:17.9

19
48
125
215
306
(473)
(676)

20:45.6
20:57.4
21:30.8
21:37.7
21:37.9
22:31.6
23:20.2

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:23.2

33
81
140
212
321
(450)
(586)

20:59.2
21:12.7
21:23.3
21:29.5
21:51.4
22:05.3
22:11.7

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 21:25.6

15
31
118
225
367
(510)
(692)

20:41.9
20:43.3
21:36.5
21:50.7
22:15.7
22:15.8
22:42.4

Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 21:31.3

34
85
160
270
391
(516)
(656)

20:59.9
21:16.6
21:30.4
21:51.9
21:57.9
22:00.7
22:14.2

20:45.6

41:43.1
1.03:13.9
1:24:51.7
1:46:29.6
2:09:01.2
2:32:21.4

20:59.2

42:11.9
1:03:35.3
1:25:04.8
1:46:56.2
2:09:01.5
2:31:13.2

20:41.9

41:25.2
1:03:01.7
1.24:52.5
1:47.08.2
2:09:24.1
2:32:06.5

20:59.9

42:16.6
1:03:47.0
1:25:38.9
1:47:36.9
2:09:37.6
2:31:51.9

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.8
0:45.1
0:52.1
0:52.2
1:45.9
2:34.5

0:00.0
0:135
0:24.1
0:30.3
0:52.1
1:06.1
1:12.5

0:00.0
0:01.4
0:54.6
1.08.8
1:33.8
1:33.9
2:00.5

0:00.0
0:16.7
0:30.4
0:52.0
0:58.0
1.00.8
1:14.3

11/14/2014 01:28:45



Race Date

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K

November 14, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - lowa
Team Score (places):396

93
85
89
92
91
84
88

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Samantha Zishka
Marta Bote Gonzalez
Carolyn Newhouse
Tess Wilberding
Jocelyn Todd

Katie Adams
Courtney Martin

Team - Kansas
Team Score (places):469

108
114
109
117
112
116
115

No o~ wDN PR

Nashia Baker

Kelli McKenna
Courtney Coppinger
Rachel Simon
Hayley Francis
Alaina Schroeder
Grace Morgan

Team - Southern Illinois
Team Score (places):471

283
286
285
282
288

ga b~ wnN -

Kelley Gallagher
Krista Menghini
Kristen Levi
Sadie Darnell
Mobola Rotibi

Team - lllinois State
Team Score (places):488

73
66
69
68
67
74
70

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

Ariel Michalek
Kimberly Christensen
Haley Goers

Ashley England
Krista DeCeault
Kimberly Sanden
Ashley Kamin

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Championships

Overall
Grade Place
SO 58
FR 67
SO 79
SO 80
JR 112
SO (118)
JR (128)
SO 85
SO 89
SO 95
SO 96
JR 104
FR (105)
SO (115)
SR 40
JR 73
JR 88
SR 100
SR 170
SO 27
SR 43
JR 92
FR 161
JR 165
JR (166)
SR (291)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Finish Position - 13
Average Time: 21:33.3

58
125
204
284
396

(514)
(642)

21:23.2
21:27.8
21:30.9
21:31.0
21:53.5
21:54.9
22:02.9

Finish Position - 14
Average Time: 21:40.7

85
174
269
365
469

(574)
(689)

21:35.0
21:37.3
21:40.9
21:40.9
21:49.2
21:49.4
21:54.7

Finish Position - 15
Average Time: 21:41.9

40
113
201
301
471

21:03.1
21:29.8
21:37.1
21:46.9
22:32.4

Finish Position- 16
Average Time: 21:43.2

27
70
162
323
488
(654)
(845)

20:55.3
21:04.8
21:38.2
22:27.8
22:29.7
22:30.5
22:56.4

21:23.2

42:51.0
1.04:22.0
1:25:53.0
1:47.46.6
2:09:41.5
2:31:44.5

21:35.0

43:12.4
1:04:53.4
1:26:34.3
1:48:23.6
2:10:13.0
2:32:07.7

21:03.1
42:33.0
1:04:10.1
1.25:57.0
1:48:29.4

20:55.3

42:00.2
1:03:38.4
1.26:06.2
1:48:36.0
2:11:06.5
2:34:03.0

0:00.0
0:04.5
0:07.7
0:07.7
0:30.3
0:31.7
0:39.7

0:00.0
0:02.3
0:05.8
0:05.8
0:14.1
0:14.3
0:19.6

0:00.0
0:26.7
0:33.9
0:43.7
1:29.3

0:00.0
0:09.5
0:42.8
1:.32.4
1:34.4
1:35.2
2:01.1

11/14/2014 01:28:46



Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - South Dakota St.
Team Score (places):488

274  Cheyanne Bowers
275  Jessica Eibs

272  Kirsten Anderson
277  Laura Lawton

281  Alex Suhr

276  Jenna Grossenburg
278  Courtney Neubert

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - North Dakota St.
Team Score (places):496

183  Erin Teschuk

180 Taylor Janssen
182  Paige Stratioti
179  Ashley Heinze
181  Tarin Lachowitzer
178  Jenny Guibert
184  Darian Winslow

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Drake
Team Score (places):510

1 39 Emma Huston

2 41  Krista Maguire

3 43  Taylor Scholl

4 36  Erica Bestul

5 42  Melissa Parks

6 37 Elana Breitenbucher

7 40  Mariah Kauder
Team - UMKC

Team Score (places):533

301 Courtney Frerichs
299  Chandler Carreon
300 Sarah Fogarty
298  Kelly Carpenter
303  Elizabeth Nolke
302 Megan Mills

304  Gabrielle Penaflor

~No ok wWDN R

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Championships

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 21:45.2
JR 65 65 21:27.3 21:27.3 0:00.0
JR 68 133 21:28.3 42:55.6 0:01.0
JR 113 246 21:54.4  1:04:50.1 0:27.1
JR 116 362 21:54.7 1:26:44.9 0:27.4
SR 126 488 22:01.1  1:48:46.0 0:33.8
JR (146) (634) 22:17.2  2:11:03.3 0:49.9
SR (148) (782) 22:19.7 2:33:23.0 0:52.3
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 21:38.7
SO 2 2 20:07.3 20:07.3 0:00.0
SO 103 105 21:48.6 41:55.9 1:41.3
JR 119 224 21:56.6  1:03:52.6 1:49.3
JR 133 357 22:08.2 1:26:00.8 2:00.9
SO 139 496 22:13.0 1:48:13.9 2:05.7
FR (195) (691) 23:07.0 2:11:21.0 2:59.7
SO (210) (901) 23:41.3  2:35:02.4 3:34.0
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 21:47.3
JR 42 42 21:04.1 21:04.1 0:00.0
JR 71 113 21:29.1 42:33.2 0:25.0
JR 86 199 21:36.3  1:04:09.6 0:32.2
SO 152 351 22:21.1 1:26:30.7 1:17.0
JR 159 510 22:259  1:48:56.7 1:21.8
FR (196) (706) 23:07.2 2:12:03.9 2:03.1
SO (209) (915) 23:33.1  2:35:37.1 2:29.0
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 21:43.0
JR 1 1 19:58.6 19:58.6 0:00.0
FR 101 102 21:47.1 41:45.7 1:48.5
SO 111 213 21:53.0 1:03:38.8 1:54.4
SO 144 357 22:16.1 1:25:54.9 2:17.5
FR 176 533 22:40.0 1:48:35.0 2:41.4
SO (190) (723) 22:55.4  2:11:30.4 2:56.8
SO (201) (924) 23:11.9 2:34:42.3 3:13.3
5 11/14/2014 01:28:46




Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Northern lowa
Team Score (places):535

200  Alex Wilson

196  Kelsey Kirchoff
198  Ashley Norem
199 Maddie Reynolds
197  Hannah Martin
195  Tara Jackson

O Ul WN PR

Team - Saint Louis
Team Score (places):542

240  Annika Gomell
241  Jessica Hoefert
242  Isabel Liebfreid
243  Courtney Link
239  Katie Anderson
238  Madie Alexander
245  Kayla Snyder

~No ok wWDN PR

Team - Northern lllinois
Team Score (places):571

187  Kelsey Hildreth
186  Meghan Heuer
191  Carly Pederson
188 Lorena Martin
192  Taylor Perkins
194  Hannah Savage

OO WN P

Team - North Dakota
Team Score (places):573

177  Erin Wysocki
174  Lydia Lutz

169  Anna Gessell
175  Jessica Lynch
170  Martha Hubbell
171 Larissa Juelich
173  Jessica Lindsay

~NOoO o~ WDNPRE

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Championships

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 21:51.4
SR 38 38 21:01.7 21:01.7 0:00.0
SO 64 102 21:27.0 42:28.7 0:25.3
FR 108 210 21:51.2  1:04:20.0 0:49.5
FR 156 366 22:24.8  1:26:44.9 1:23.1
JR 169 535 22:32.2  1:49:17.1 1:30.4
JR (198) (733) 23:09.4 2:12:26.5 2:07.7
Finish Position - 22
Average Time: 21:51.6
SR 46 46 21:09.0 21:09.0 0:00.0
SR 102 148 21:48.2 42:57.2 0:39.2
SR 114 262 21:54.5 1:04:51.7 0:45.5
FR 131 393 22:06.2 1:26:57.9 0:57.2
FR 149 542 22:20.3  1:49:18.3 1:11.3
SR (162) (704) 22:28.3  2:11:46.6 1:19.3
SR (186) (890) 22:47.2  2:34:33.9 1:38.2
Finish Position - 23
Average Time: 21:55.8
FR 11 11 20:36.3 20:36.3 0:00.0
SR 20 31 20:47.3 41:23.7 0:11.0
SO 171 202 22:34.8  1:03:58.5 1:58.4
FR 177 379 22:40.9 1:26:39.4 2:04.5
FR 192 571 22:59.7  1:49:39.2 2:23.4
JR (215) (786) 24:26.8  2:14:06.0 3:50.4
Finish Position - 24
Average Time: 21:53.9
SR 44 44 21:04.9 21:04.9 0:00.0
JR 117 161 21:54.9 42:59.8 0:49.9
SR 122 283 21:58.0 1:04:57.8 0:53.1
SR 130 413 22:05.5 1:27:03.4 1:00.6
FR 160 573 22:26.4  1:49:29.9 1:21.5
SO (185) (758) 22:43.6  2:12:13.5 1:38.7
SR (199) (957) 23:09.9 2:35:23.5 2:05.0
6 11/14/2014 01:28:47




Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Loyola (lll.)
Team Score (places):593

132  Sydney Stuenkel
128  Ericka LaViste

127  Abby Jahn

126 Emma Hatch

131  Ally Spiroff

129  Hannah Magnuson
130  Sophie Meads

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Creighton
Team Score (places):604

25  Courtney Sawle
19 Maddie lvy

24  Emily Peterson
21 Emily Mauser
18 Dayle Dickens
20 Katy Kambhu

OO WN P

Team - Eastern lllinois
Team Score (places):632

46  Emily Brelsfoard
49  Ivy Handley

45  Maria Baldwin
50  Julie James

47  Rachel Garippo
52  Victoria Quarton
53  Kristen Rohrer

~No o~ wWDNPRE

Team - SE Missouri
Team Score (places):657

253  Gloria Westlake
247  Rebekah Lawson
252  Angie Sumner
249  Megan Parks
246  Mary Dohogne
250  Kristen Richardet
248  Sydney O'Brien

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K

Final Team Results

Women

Women's Championships

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 25
Average Time: 21:58.2
JR 74 74 21:30.2 21:30.2 0:00.0
JR 123 197 21:58.9 43:29.2 0:28.7
SR 124 321 22:00.4  1:05:29.6 0:30.1
FR 134 455 22:08.8 1:27:38.4 0:38.5
SR 138 593 22:12.8  1:49:51.2 0:42.5
JR (157) (750) 22:252  2:12:16.4 0:54.9
FR (163) (913) 22:29.2  2:34:45.6 0:58.9
Finish Position - 26
Average Time: 22:00.9
SR 41 41 21:04.0 21:04.0 0:00.0
SO 69 110 21:28.4 42:32.4 0:24.4
JR 132 242 22:08.0 1:04:40.4 1:03.9
JR 178 420 22:40.9 1:27:21.3 1:36.9
FR 184 604 22:43.5  1:50:04.9 1:39.5
JR (213) (817) 24:00.0 2:14:04.9 2:56.0
Finish Position - 27
Average Time: 22:03.5
SO 76 76 21:30.5 21:30.5 0:00.0
SO 127 203 22:01.4 43:31.9 0:30.9
FR 135 338 22:09.3 1:05:41.2 0:38.7
SO 141 479 22:15.1  1:27:56.4 0:44.6
SO 153 632 22:21.4  1:50:17.9 0:50.9
JR (158) (790) 22:25.6  2:12:43.6 0:55.1
SO (179) (969) 22:40.9 2:35:24.5 1:10.4
Finish Position - 28
Average Time: 22:10.2
SR 78 78 21:30.9 21:30.9 0:00.0
SR 84 162 21:33.6 43:04.6 0:02.7
FR 147 309 22:17.4  1:05:22.0 0:46.4
SO 151 460 22:21.0 1:27:43.1 0:50.1
SR 197 657 23:08.2 1:50:51.4 1:37.3
JR (200) (857) 23:10.5  2:14:01.9 1:39.5
FR (206) (1063) 23:27.3  2:37:29.3 1:56.3
7 11/14/2014 01:28:47




NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K

Race Date
November 14, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
Women's Championships
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Nebraska Finish Position - 29
Team Score (places):711 Average Time: 22:15.7
1 164 AnnaPeer SO 55 55 21:21.3 21:21.3 0:00.0
2 166  Bonnie Smith FR 120 175 21:57.2 43:18.5 0:35.9
3 160  Grace Geiger FR 175 350 22:36.7  1:05:55.3 1:15.4
4 167  Shawnice Williams SR 180 530 22:41.2  1:28:36.6 1:19.9
5 162 Megan Lush JR 181 711 22:42.1  1:51:18.7 1:20.8
6 165 Katrina Santiago FR (188) (899) 22:50.5  2:14:09.2 1:29.2
7 161  Haley Harsin FR (204) (1103) 23:21.4  2:37:30.7 2:00.1
Team - lllinois-Chicago Finish Position - 30
Team Score (places):768 Average Time: 22:30.3
1 77  Tess Ehrhardt SR 23 23 20:50.5 20:50.5 0:00.0
2 78  Lauren Lindholm JR 172 195 22:35.3 43:25.8 1:44.8
3 80  Stephanie Sanders JR 174 369 22:35.7  1:06:01.5 1:45.2
4 83  Rebecca Zaiter SR 194 563 23:04.4  1:29:06.0 2:13.9
5 81  Brittany Schwarz SO 205 768 23:25.7  1:52:31.7 2:35.2
Team - DePaul Finish Position - 31
Team Score (places):854 Average Time: 22:35.7
1 33  Courtney Tedeschi SO 145 145 22:16.4 22:16.4 0:00.0
2 34  Elizabeth Wasserman SO 164 309 22:29.2 44:45.6 0:12.8
3 28  Taylor Hynes SR 173 482 22:35.4 1:07:21.0 0:19.0
4 30 Jessica Sanborn SO 183 665 22:42.8  1:30:03.9 0:26.4
5 29  Jacqueline Kasal SR 189 854 22:54.8  1:52:58.7 0:38.4
6 32  Paige Skorseth SO (202) (1056) 23:15.7  2:16:14.5 0:59.3
7 27  Ellen Carman FR (207) (1263) 23:29.2  2:39:43.8 1:12.8
Team - SIU-Edwardsville Finish Position - 32
Team Score (places):1013 Average Time: 23:34.6
1 260  Conradette King JR 168 168 22:31.6 22:31.6 0:00.0
2 256  Jess Clarke FR 208 376 23:32.9 46:04.6 1:01.3
3 261 Haley Miller FR 211 587 23:44.0 1:09:48.6 1:12.4
4 254  Haley Briggs JR 212 799 23:50.3 1:33:39.0 1:18.7
5 262  Olivia Rohr FR 214 1013 24:14.0 1:57:53.1 1:42.4
6 259  Erin Kennedy SO (216) (1229) 24:30.8  2:22:24.0 1:59.2
Team - Chicago State Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
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Race Date
November 14, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Chicago State

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 16  Leeza Campbell

Team - Oral Roberts

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 236  Samantha Watson
2 235 Omega Reese
3 234 Madison Guenzler

Team - Western lllinois

Team Score (places):Inc.

1 306
2 305

Lydia Smith
Madison Lefler

www.shazamracing.com ShaZam Racing

Women's Championships

Women

Overall

Grade Place
FR Less Than
SR Less Than
FR Less Than
FR Less Than
SR Less Than
SO Less Than

(€]

Cumulative

NCAA D1 Midwest Regionals - Women's 6K
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

27:58.2 27:58.2 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

22:22.4 22:22.4 0:00.0
23:40.8 46:03.2 1:18.4
24:10.2  1:10:13.5 1:47.8

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

23:06.5 23:06.5 0:00.0
23:38.2 46:44.7 0:31.7
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